
Senate Staff Email Phone

Leadership
Senator Schumer (D-NY) Adrian Deveny Adrian_Deveny@schumer.senate.gov (202) 224-6542

Finance Committee

Republicans
Senator Grassley (R-IA) Chris Conlin Chris_Conlin@grassley.senate.gov  (202) 224 - 3744
Senator Crapo (R-ID) Bethany Carter Bethany_Carter@crapo.senate.gov (202) 224-6142
Senator Pat Roberts (R-KA) Eric Slee eric_slee@roberts.senate.gov (202) 224-4774 
Senator Mike Enzi (RWY) Bart Massey Bart_Massey@enzi.senate.gov (202) 224-3424
Senator Jon Cornyn (R-TX) Andrew Siracuse Andrew_Siracuse@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934
Senator John Thune (R-SD) Joseph Boddicker Joseph_Boddicker@thune.senate.gov (202) 224-2321
Senator Richard Burr (R-NC) John McDonald John_McDonald@burr.senate.gov (202) 224-3154
Senator Rob Portman (R-OH) Robert Cusmano Robert_Cusmano@portman.senate.gov 202-224-3353
Senator Patrick Toomey (R-PA) Romel Nicholas Romel_Nicholas@toomey.senate.gov (202) 224-4254
Senator Tim Scott (R-SC) Emily Lavery Emily_Lavery@scott.senate.gov (202) 224-6121
Senator Bill Cassidy  (R-LA) Katie Rudis Katie_Rudis@cassidy.senate.gov (202) 224-5824
Senator James Lankford (R-OK) Kevin Kincheloe Kevin_Kincheloe@lankford.senate.gov (202) 224-5754
Senator Steve Daines (R-MT) Joshua Sizemore joshua_sizemore@daines.senate.gov (202) 224-2651
Senator Todd Young (R-IN) Andrew Terp Andrew_Terp@young.senate.gov 202-224-5623

Democrats
Senator Wyden (D-OR) Tiffany Smith Tiffany_Smith@wyden.senate.gov (202) 224-5244
Senator Stabenow (D-MI) Vernon Baker Vernon_Baker@stabenow.senate.gov (202) 224-4822
Senator Maria Cantwell (D-WA) Megan Thompson megan_thompson@cantwell.senate.gov  (202) 224-3441
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Senator Menendez (D-NJ) Jackie Schmitz Jackie_Schmitz@menendez.senate.gov 202.224.4744
Senator Carper (D-DE) Lucy Xiao Lucy_Xiao@carper.senate.gov (202) 224-2441
Senator Cardin (D-MD) Ron Storhaug Ron.Storhaug@cardin.senate.gov (202) 224-4524
Senator Brown (D-OH) Jonathan McCracken Jonathan_McCracken@brown.senate.gov (202) 224-2315
Senator Bennet (D-CO) Candace Vahlsing Candace_Vahlsing@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852
Senator Casey (D-PA) Adam Tarr Adam_Tarr@casey.senate.gov (202) 224-6324
Senator Mark Warner (D-VA) Livia Shmavonian Livia_Shmavonian@casey.senate.gov 202-224-2023
Senator Whitehouse (D-RI) Josh Karetny Josh_Karetny@whitehouse.senate.gov (202) 224-2921
Senator Hassan (D-NH) Victoria Williams Victoria_williams@hassan.senate.gov (202) 224-3324
Senator Cortez-Maso (D-NV) Bridget Kelleher Bridget_Kelleher@cortezmasto.senate.gov (202) 224-3542

House Staff Email Phone

Leadership
Speaker Pelosi Sarah Swig Sarah.Swig@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4965

Democrats
Richard Neal Patrick O'Connor Patrick.Oconnor@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5601
John Lewis (GA) Jamila Thompson jamila.thompson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3801
Lloyd Doggett (TX) Dan Smith Dan.Smith@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-4865
Mike Thompson (CA) Terri McField Terri.McField@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3311
John Larson (CT) Scott Stephanou Scott.Stephanou@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-2265
Earl Blumenauer (OR) Kevin Stockert Kevin.Stockert@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4811
Ron Kind (WI) Ethan Holmes Ethan.Holmes@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-5506
Bill Pascrell (NJ) Jayne Fitzgerald Jayne.Fitzgerald@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5751
Danny Davis (IL) Jill Hunter-Williams Jill.Hunter-Williams@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5006
Linda Sanchez (CA) Melissa Kiedrowicz Melissa.Kiedrowicz@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6676
Brian Higgins (NY) Lyndsey Barnes Lyndsey.Barnes@mail.house.gov 202-225-3306
Terri Sewell (AL) Evan Giesemann Evan.Giesemann@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2665
Suzan DelBene (WA) Victoria Honard Victoria.Honard@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-6311
Judy Chu (CA) Sonali Desei Sonali.Desai@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-5464
Gwen Moore (WI) Caroline Frauman Caroline.Frauman@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-4572
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Dan Kildee (MI) Jordan Dickinson Jordan.Dickinson@mail.house.gov 202-225-3611
Brendan Boyle (PA) Carly Frame Carly.Frame@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6111
Don Beyer (VA) Zach Cafritz Zach.Cafritz@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4376
Dwight Evans (PA) Jayme Holliday Jayme.Holliday@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4001
Brad Schneider (IL) Jessica Bernton Jessica.Bernton@mail.house.gov 202-225-4835
Tom Suozzi (NY) Conor Walsh Conor.Walsh@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3335
Jimmy Panetta (CA)  Mark Dennin Mark.Dennin@mail.house.gov 202-225-2861
Stephanie Murphy (FL) Jeffrey Rapp Jeffrey.Rapp@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4035
Jimmy Gomez (CA) Samuel Negatu Samuel.Negatu@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6235
Steven Horsford (NV) Josie Villanueva Josie.Villanueva@mail.house.gov (202) 225-9894

Republicans
Kevin Brady (TX) John Porter John.Porter@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4901
Devin Nunes (CA) Jilian Plank Jilian.Plank@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2523 
Vern Buchanan (FL) Christian Spencer Christian.Spencer@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5015
Adrian Smith (NE) Doug Stout Doug.Stout@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6435
Kenny Marchant (TX) John Deoudes John.Deoudes@mail.house.gov 202-225-6605
Tom Reed (NY) Elise Tollefson Elise.Tollefson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3161
Mike Kelly (PA) Lori Prater Lori.Prater@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5406
George Holding (NC) Matt Stross Matt.Stross@mail.house.gov 202-225-3032
Jason Smith (MO) Kathryn Chakmak Kathryn.Chakmak@mail.house.gov  202-225-4404
Tom Rice (SC) Chelsea Bacher Chelsea.Bacher@mail.house.gov 202.225.9895
David Schweikert (AZ) Zack Laven Zack.Laven@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2190
Jackie Walorski (IN) Stephen Simonetti Stephen.Simonetti@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3915
Darin LaHood (IL) Ashley Antoskiewicz Ashley.Antoskiewicz@mail.house.gov 202-225-6201
Brad Wenstrup (OH) Julia Prus Julia.Prus@mail.house.gov 202-225-3164
Jodey Arrington (TX) Tim Cummings Timothy.Cummings@mail.house.gov 202-225-4005
Drew Fergusan (GA) Allie White Allie.White@mail.house.gov 202-225-5901
Ron Estes (KS) Nick O'Boyle Nicholas.OBoyle@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6216
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